SANYO MACHINE WORKS, LTD.
Sanyo machine works
Handheld
Digital control
Nutrunner system
~Advanced Solutions and Service in Assembly System~
1
utrunner system

PLC
Host Data Acquisition Server
Fastening Process
6
ToolCable
This is asmall diameter and flexible cable. It has four kinds of cable lineup.
PowerCable
Power cable has two kinds of 100V and 200V.Primary power source side is a round terminal basically.
I/O Cable
I/O cable has two kinds of cable lineup.
Straight toolcable
100V powercable
Type Model Length (m)
Straight
SHD-CT-H05 5
SHD-CT-H10 10
SHD-CT-H15 15
SHD-CT-H20 20
SHD-CT-H25 25
SHD-CT-H30 30
Hook up SHD-CTJ-S （*1）
Elbow SHD-CT-L - （*2） （*1）
Coil Please contact us separately.
Type Model Length (m)
100V SHD-CPP-03 3
200V
SHD-CPT-02 2
SHD-CPT-03 3
SHD-CPT-05 5
200V powercable
*1 Part of ” " in model must be mentioned cablelength.
Line up of cable length is same asstandard cable.
(About specifications or maximum length, please contact us.)
*2 The end of model name is different according to the
Elbowmetal direction what you hope.
Elbow type toolcable
Coil type tool cable
Type Model Length (m)
Standard
SHD-CI-03 3
SHD-CI-05 5
SHD-CI-10 10
Terminal Base SHD-CIT -
Standard I/Ocable Terminalbase
Tool Cable Model List
(*Accept an offer for connector which is different type for each country.)

(N・m)
MaximumTorque
(N・m)
FreeSpeed
(rpm)
Weigh
t
(kg)
Fastenin
g
Accuracy
(%)
High-
Speed
Pistol
SHD-T2-010P 10 14 3750
1.10
±5
(3σ/Rated Torque)
(Nutrunner Mode)
SHD-T2-012P 12 16 3000
SHD-T2-020P 20 32 (Impact Mode) 1730 1.30
High-Speed
ImpactPistol
SHD-T2-016P 16 16 3000 0.95
SHD-T2-032P 32 32 2645 1.15
SHD-T2-050P 50 50 2600 (*)
SHD-T3-080P 80 80 2140 1.96
Pistol
SHD-T1-012P 12 16 1125 0.89
SHD-T1-020P 20 32 (Impact Mode) 635 0.93
Angle
SHD-T1-020A 20 20 675 1.35
SHD-T2-050A 50 50 740 1.85
SHD-T2-100A 100 100 540 2.55
SHD-T2-150A 150 150 335 3.25
Straight
SHD-T1-005S 5 5
1125 1.20
SHD-T1-010S 10 10
SHD-T2-030S 30 30 1230 1.72
SHD-T2-050S 50 50 900 2.36
SHD-T2-085S 85 85 555 2.60
SHD-T2-150S 150 150 320 3.95
Tooltype
Tool
*Square 9.52mm type : 1.72 / Square12.7mm type :1.83
Controller